
exclusive distributor



2

Puppies  
& Poppies

SBA1487 SBA1483SBA1486 SBA1481

SBA1489



3

Prairie 
Kitty

SBA1501 SBA1502

SBA1495

SBA1490SBA1498



4

SBA1393

SBA1397

Rainbows  
& Sunshine

SBA1395



5

Baby  
Dino

SBA1457SBA1458SBA1476

SBA1454

SBA1477



MIX & MATCH

6

SBA1432

SBA1430

SBA1434SBA1436SBA1437

Unicorn

SBA1360



SBA1433

SBA1435

SBA1431

SBA1438 SBA1439

7

Tiger



8

SBA1036

SBA1058SBA1057 SBA1031 SBA1051

SBA1071 SBA1202

Ocean

SBA1265 SBA1261

SBA1229SBA1256

Isla the  
Mermaid

8



9

SBA1260

SBA1259

SBA1232

Isla the  
Mermaid

SBA1345

SBA1353

SBA1359

SBA1363SBA1367

Baby  
Otter

SBA1364 SBA1365
9



10

Happy  
Cactus

SBA1379

SBA1249
SBA1371

SBA1366

SBA1246

SBA1270

SBA1263



Animal  
Band

Ollie 
Gator

11

SBA1361

SBA1369

SBA1424

SBA1419

SBA1425

MIX & MATCH



FLOWERS

12

What did  
the Fox eat?

SBA1138

SBA1130

SBA1074

SBA1237

SBA1264

SBA1240SBA1258SBA1381

Flamingo

12



Hedgehog

SBA1125

13
SBA1079

SBA1205

SBA1204SBA1073

SBA1022

SBA1050

SBA1026 SBA1053 SBA1054



SBA1489 SBA1498 SBA1397 SBA1454 SBA1434 SBA1435 SBA1051 SBA1256

SBA1483 SBA1495 SBA1395 SBA1458 SBA1432 SBA1433 SBA1071 SBA1265

- - - - - -

SBA1202 SBA1261

SBA1481 SBA1490 SBA1393 SBA1457 SBA1430 SBA1431 SBA1031 SBA1229

SBA1486 SBA1501

-

SBA1476 SBA1436 SBA1438 SBA1057 SBA1259

SBA1487 SBA1502

-

SBA1477 SBA1437 SBA1439 SBA1058 SBA1260

- - - -  - -

SBA1036 SBA1232

14

88765432



SBA1345 SBA1270 SBA1366 SBA1424 SBA1258 SBA1125 SBA1050

SBA1367

-

SBA1369 SBA1425

-

SBA1130 SBA1073

SBA1363 SBA1263

- -

SBA1264 SBA1205 SBA1204

SBA1359 SBA1246

-

SBA1419 SBA1237 SBA1074 SBA1022

SBA1364

- -

SBA1138 SBA1053

SBA1365 SBA1379

- --

SBA1381

-

SBA1054

SBA1353 SBA1429 SBA1371

-

SBA1240 SBA1079 SBA1026

15

SBA1361SBA1360

121110109 12 13



exclusive distributor

www.manchild.be - info@manchild.be

Lisa Lowe founded  
Sugarbooger® by  

Ore’ Originals® with  
a love for design, and  
a passion for creating  

functional products that  
provide meaningful  

solutions to the  
challenges of  
parenting. Her  

California roots help  
to inspire the  

Sugarbooger®  
aesthetic: colorful,  

sweet, and uncluttered,  
with a modern yet  

classic feel.


